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 Survivors Life Expectancy Survivors Life Expectancy

        0 years old 100.000.000000 72.683250 100.000.000000 79.641702

        From 1 to 4 years    99.176.937000 72.285457 99.357.638508 79.155806

        From 5 to 9 years    99.022.792843 68.395455 99.231.511816 75.254375

        From 10 to 14 years  98.928.886816 63.458690 99.165.402628 70.303449

        From 15 to 19 years  98.798.805314 58.538733 99.077.285359 65.363439

        From 20 to 24 years 98.301.754888 53.820163 98.883.623300 60.485627

        From 25 to 29 years  97.522.417856 49.230075 98.622.764256 55.639109

        From 30 to 34 years old 96.380.984480 44.782216 98.242.168579 50.844750

        From 35 to 39 years old 95.352.715307 40.238826 97.925.881734 46.000041

        From 40 to 44 years  94.152.524459 35.719651 97.493.974237 41.192284

        From 45 to 49 years old 92.970.711816 31.139576 96.969.075888 36.401414

        From 50 to 54 years old 91.049.495308 26.740813 96.017.873298 31.734389

        From 55 to 59 years old 88.097.348395 22.544404 94.634.670718 27.156128

        From 60 to 64 years old 83.855.371350 18.544937 92.681.340668 22.668510

        From 65 to 69 years old 77.255.138980 14.898871 89.173.955747 18.454691

        From 70 to 74 years  67.954.589864 11.573871 84.020.755857 14.418870

        From 75 to 79 years  54.324.374278 8.826653 75.593.651800 10.733740

        From 80 to 84 years  38.577.374505 6.363071 61.027.005338 7.652938

        From 85 to 89 years  21.519.973839 4.484800 39.463.168769 5.358322

        From 90 to 94 years  8.026.802691 3.249020 18.419.140646 3.695316

        95 years old and over  1.687.474665 2.582920 5.148.913944 2.585513
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